AV Supply Group Ltd.   |  Tel: 09 274 9172  |  Fax: 09 274 8363  |  Email: sales@avsupply.co.nz  |  www.avsupply.co.nz
MODEL
ACM1250B
DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)
1250 x 490 x 1270mm
TV SIZE
Suitable for �at-panel TVs up to 55"
SHELF SIZES (W x D x H)
Top shelf – 1250 x 450 x 6 mm
Middle shelf – 1067 x 401 x 5 mm
Bottom shelf – 1067 x 401 x 5 mm
FEATURES
• Contemporary styling (designed to
   �t any decor)
• Capacity to fit up to 4
   standard AV components
• Cable Management System
• Tilt and Swivel bracket with Roll
   Control
WEIGHT CAPACITY
Top shelf – 40kg / 88lbs
Middle shelf – 10kg / 22lbs
Bottom shelf – 20kg / 44lbs
TV Mount - 40kg / 88lbs
1250mm AV/TV Stand
The ACM1250B is part of the AVS Woodman range of AV furniture -
structurally strong yet incredibly stylish.  Made from high-quality
materials, this product is solid, sturdy and incorporates many lifestyle
features.  The support structure is �nished in a high gloss piano �nish.
Tilt and Swivel bracket with Roll Control for a more stylish modern look
FINISH
Black
–ACM1250B
FU
RN
IT
U
RE